Individual Best Times (Masters)

Michael Hodgson - (803493) - Woking SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

4:29.51
4:31.85
4:32.62
4:34.79
4:38.31
4:42.06

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

4:42.06
4:38.31
4:34.79
4:29.51
4:31.85

4:32.62

Copyright 2024

488
475
471
460
443
426

426
443
460
488
475
471

Round

Round

Swim
Date

19/04/15
13/04/14
14/04/13
09/11/19
09/04/22
30/09/23

Swim
Date

30/09/23
09/04/22
09/11/19
19/04/15
13/04/14
14/04/13

Meet

Gloucester Masters Open Meet
Gloucester Masters Open Meet
Gloucester Masters Open Meet
Celtic Masters 2019 Meet
Scottish National Masters

South East SC Masters Meet 2023

Meet

South East SC Masters Meet 2023
Scottish National Masters

Celtic Masters 2019 Meet
Gloucester Masters Open Meet
Gloucester Masters Open Meet

Gloucester Masters Open Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Dublin, Ireland
Glasgow

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Glasgow
Dublin, Ireland
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester
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Licence Level

MAS526 0
MAS455 0
MAS418 0
MAS887 0
MAS949 0
MAS1079 0

Licence Level

MAS1079 0
MAS949 0
MAS887 0
MAS526 0
MAS455 0
MAS418 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



