Individual Best Times (Masters)

Michael Hodgson - (803493) - Woking SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
4:29.51	488		19/04/15	Gloucester Masters Open Meet	Gloucester	MAS526	0
4:31.85	475	Н	13/04/14	Gloucester Masters Open Meet	Gloucester	MAS455	0
4:32.62	471		14/04/13	Gloucester Masters Open Meet	Gloucester	MAS418	0
4:34.79	460	Н	09/11/19	Celtic Masters 2019 Meet	Dublin, Ireland	MAS887	0
4:38.31	443	F	09/04/22	Scottish National Masters	Glasgow	MAS949	0
4:42.06	426	Н	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
4:42.06	426	Н	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
4:38.31	443	F	09/04/22	Scottish National Masters	Glasgow	MAS949	0
4:34.79	460	Н	09/11/19	Celtic Masters 2019 Meet	Dublin, Ireland	MAS887	0
4:29.51	488		19/04/15	Gloucester Masters Open Meet	Gloucester	MAS526	0
4:31.85	475	Н	13/04/14	Gloucester Masters Open Meet	Gloucester	MAS455	0
4:32.62	471		14/04/13	Gloucester Masters Open Meet	Gloucester	MAS418	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS